Vysledkova listina
O Pohar starosty mésta Klatovy

Disciplina:
Datum:
Poradatel:
Misto konani:

Kategorie:

Pof. Jméno
1 Kovar Radek
2 Kumsta Karel
3 Sulista Martin
4 Cernohorsky Pavel
5 Cap Vaclav
6 Smid Karel
7 Kocumova Alena
8 Horc¢icka Petr
9 Nekolny Michal
10 Cesakova Iveta
11 Horava Oldfich
12 Ko¢éi Josef
13 Parlasek Vaclav
14 Majer Oldfich
15 Sulistova Jaroslava
16 Zurovec Jaroslav

Kategorie:

Pof. Jméno
1 Kovar Radek
2 Cap vaclav
3 Hordicka Petr
4 Nekolny Michal
5 Kumsta Karel
6 Cernohorsky Pavel
7 Smid Karel
8 Parlasek Vaclav
9 Sulistova Jaroslava
10 Koéi Josef
11 Majer Oldfich
12 Sulusta Martin
13 Horava Oldfich
14 Kocumova Alena
15 Cesakova Iveta
16 Zurovec jaroslav

Kategorie:

Pof. Jméno
1 Kovar Radek
2 Kumsta Karel
3 Cap Vaclav
4 Cernohorsky Pavel

17.8.2019
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175 -
169 -
163 -
154 -
152 -
152 -
144 -
144 -
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194 ---
185 ---
182 ---
181 ---
179 ---
178 ---
176 ---
171 ---
170 ---
165 ---
162 ---
156 ---
153 ---
150 ---
135 ---
122 ---

Polozky Celkem VT

175
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5 Horcicka Petr,

6 Smid Karel

7 Nekolny Michal

8 Sulista Martin

9 Kocumova Aleny
10 Parlasek Vaclav
11 Kodéi Josef
12 Sulistova Jaroslava
13 Majer Oldfich
14 Horava Oldfich
15 Ceséakova Iveta
16 Zurovec Jaroslav

Hlavni rozhod¢i:
PHK:
Reditel soutéze:
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0 CMSJ
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0 Cheb
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Jan Bulanek
Jan Bulanek
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326 ---
325 ---
322 ---
319 ---
294 ---
285 ---
282 ---
272 ---
271 ---
270 ---
268 ---
197 ---



